Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
CLEG OPEN WORKSTATION1800MM
W X 700MM D DUAL POST LEG IN
SILVER P/C
CLEG Open Workstation
1800mm W x 700mm D x 730mm H
Dual Post Leg in Silver P/C - Matching
Perforated Modesty Panel
E0 Rated Melamine Board - 2 x 80mm Dia.
Cable Entry Holes
SKU: RCLD187M
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description Top colour
RCLD187M B Beech
RCLD187M NW White
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2